
Staffing and Contacts – Meet the Team 

 

Mrs N Witton  Head of Department nwitton@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss N De La Mare  2nd in Department  ndelamare@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr D Morrissey  Lead Practitioner  dmorrissey@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs K Ward   Team Leader KS3  kward@theregisschool.co.uk 
Dr S Gates   Team Leader KS5  sgates@theregisschool.co.uk 

 
 
Mr J Allen-Brown English Teacher jallenbrown@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr T Davoll English Teacher tdavoll@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs S Dolling English Teacher sdolling@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs S Gallant English Teacher sgallant@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss A Green English Teacher agreen@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mr A Holdaway English Teacher aholdaway@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss A Millar  English Teacher – TF amillar@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs J Naylor English Teacher jnaylor@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs L Taylor English Teacher ltaylor@theregisschool.co.uk 
Miss R Tomblin English Teacher ktattersall@theregisschool.co.uk 
Mrs S Turner English Teacher sturner@theregisschool.co.uk 
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